1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
DK-76021-M1-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant

HRPX-200-Y  X=G or blank; Y=3.3, 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48
Factories:
SuZhou Mean Well Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 77, Jian-min Road, Dong-qiao, Pan-yang Ind. Park, Huang-dai Town, Xiang-cheng District, Suzhou, Jiangsu
215152,
P.R. China
MEAN WELL (Guangzhou) Electronics Co., Ltd.,Huadu Branch
No.11 Jingu South Road, Huadong Town, Huadu District,Guangzhou,
China
Additional Information:
Additionally evaluated to EN 62368-1:2014/ A11:2017; National Differences specified in the CB Test Report.
The original report was administratively modified to include the following changes/additions:Add missing Critical
Component .
Input and Output ratings:
Model Input rating Output rating
HRPX-200-3.3 100-240Vac, 2.6A, 50/60Hz +3.3Vdc/40A
HRPX-200-5 +5Vdc/35A
HRPX-200-7.5 +7.5Vdc/26.7A
HRPX-200-12 +12Vdc/16.7A
HRPX-200-15 +15Vdc/13.4A
HRPX-200-24 +24Vdc/8.4A
HRPX-200-36 +36Vdc/5.7A
HRPX-200-48 +48Vdc/4.3A
  Definition of variable(s):
Viriable: Range of variable: Content:
X G or blank For marketing purpose
Y 3.3, 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48 Define for output voltage